Bezirks-Blitz-Einzelmeisterschaft 1996 (06.01.1996 in Schwedt)
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. Bernd Neubauer

. Dieter Jahr

. Andre Barna

. Andreas Neubauer
. Norbert Mundt

. Stefan Modrow

. Dr. Joachim Jacobs

. Timo Jesse

. Stephan Sprutta
Detlef Zoll
Siegfried Preufl
Mandy Barna
Gruppe

Werner

Daniel Gurack
Thomas Koch
Haufe
Lehmann
Hufschild

Jorg Zahler
Borner

. Hartwig Schiftner
Papendieck
Busch
Pankratz

. D. Jungmann
Gruppe

Robert Prause
Wustmann
Haufschild
Lars Krumbke
Seeger

C. Jungmann
Kruger

Tonio Schiitze
Mathis Seemann
Platz

Martin Satka
Doreen Dol

ESV Eberswalde

SC Schwedt

ESV Eberswalde
ESV Eberswalde
Medizin Schwedt
ESV Eberswalde

SV Preullen Frankfurt
ESV Eberswalde
ESV Eberswalde
ESV Eberswalde

SV Preullen Frankfurt
ESV Eberswalde

SC Schwedt

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV Preullen Frankfurt
SC Schwedt

SV Motor Eberswalde
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SC Schwedt

SV GA Riidersdorf
Medizin Schwedt

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf

SV GA Riidersdorf
Medizin Schwedt
Medizin Schwedt

SV Preullen Frankfurt
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV Rotation Schwedt
SC Schwedt

SV Motor Eberswalde
SV Motor Eberswalde
SV GA Riidersdorf

9,0
8,0
7,5
6,5
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5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,0
1,5

9,5
9,0
8,5
8,0
7,5
7,5
7,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
1,5
0,0

10,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
1,5

4,5
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,5

7,5
6,5

5,0
4,5
4,0

7,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
4,0

5,0
4,0



